
PLANNER 2023-24 

APRIL 2023 
 

Date Day Activities, Celebrations & Holidays/Science Challenge 

27.03.23 Monday New Academic Session begins 

28.03.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class XII A 

30.03.23 Thursday Ram Navami 

03.04.23 Monday  Introduction of various club 
activities / Formation of different games sets during games periods 

04.04.23 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti-Holiday 

06.04.23 Thursday Morning Assembly week Class XII B/Inter House Collage Making 
Competition -primary section 

07.04.23 Friday World Health Day/Good Friday-Holiday 

08.04.23 Saturday Inter House  Table Tennis Competition 

11.04.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class XII C 

13.04.23 Thursday Jallianwala Bagh Massacre Day Celebration 

14.04.23 Friday 
Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti /YOGIKANWAR Inter school table 
tennis tournament 

 

15.04.23 Saturday 
Lemonade party- Pre Primary Section  

18.04.23 Tuesday 
World Heritage Day Celebration- Heritage Quiz –Middle school  

Art & Craft Activity/ Morning Assembly week Class X A 

21.04.23 Friday 
World Earth Day Celebration- Science Challenge-General Science 
Quiz 

Fun with Colours-KG & Preprimary Section   

22.04.23 Saturday Parshuram Jayanti/Eid –Ul-Fitr-Holiday 

25.04.23 Tuesday 
 Morning Assembly week Class X B 

29.04.23 Saturday International Dance Day./Inter House Group Dance Competition 

(Classes 9 & 10)/Last working day for students before summer 

vacations 

Cleanliness Drive by the students of NSS & Green Agents 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MAY 2023 
 

Date Day Activities, Celebrations & Holidays 

1.05.23 

To 

13.05.23 

Monday 

TO 

Saturday 

General Staff Meeting / Subject Committee Meeting./In House 

Capacity Building Program for teachers 

 

5.05.23 Friday Buddh Poornima-Holiday 

13.05.23 Saturday Last working day for teachers before summer vacations 

TOTAL WORKING 

DAYS 
11 

 

 

 

 

 

  JUNE 2023 

Date Day Activities, Celebrations & Holidays 

17.06.23 Saturday General Staff Meeting / Subject Committee Meeting./In House 

Capacity Building Program for teachers 

19.06.23 Monday School reopens after summer vacations 

29.06.23 Thursday Eid-Ul-Juha-Holiday 

Cleanliness Drive by the students of NSS & Green Agents 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 10 



JULY 2023 

Date Day Activities, Celebrations & Holidays/Reading Challenge /Aryabhatta 
Ganit Challenge 

01.07.23 Saturday 
Doctor’ Day celebration-Preprimary Section /Maths Quiz 

04.07.23 Tuesday 
Morning Assembly week Class X C 

05.07.23 Wednesday 
Inter House Doodling  Competition –Primary Section 

07.07.23 Friday Inter House Extempore Competition –Middle School 

08.07.23 Saturday Inter House Poem Recitation  Competition –Senior School 

10.07.22 Monday 
Selection of student council/Preparation begins for the District level 
Dance Competition 

11.07.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class IX A/Inter House Yoga Competition 

14.07.23 Friday Inter House Debate  Competition –Senior Secondary School 

15.07.23- 

31.07.23 

Monday- 

Monday Van Mahotsav and plantation drive -K.G.to class 12 

18.07.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class IX B 

20.07.23 Thursday 

World Chess Day Celebration-Inter House Competition 

 

22.07.23 Saturday 
Me and My Parents- Parents’ Orientation Program-K. G Section 
Saturday off for KG to class 12./Subject Committee Meeting 

25.07.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class IX C 

 

26.07.23 
 

Wednesday 

Kargil Vijay Diwas Celebration Presentation  by NCC/ Morning 
Assembly Class IX A 

Pre Fitness Assessment Test/BMI is to be taken 

28.07.23 Friday 
World Nature Conservation Day Celebration / Green Day Celebration 
K.G & Classes 1&2 

29.07.23 Saturday Moharram-Holiday/National Tiger Day 

Plantation & Cleanliness Drive by The Students of  NSS & Green Agents 

Total Working Days 25 



 

AUGUST 2023 

Date Day Activities, Celebrations & Holidays/Aryabhatta Ganit Challenge 

/Reading Challenge 

01.08.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class VIII A 

02.08.23 

 
Wednesday Pre-Mid Term Assessment/Exams for the entire school 

10.08.23 Thursday Morning Assembly week Class VIII B 

12.08.23 Saturday 
Inter House Eng story telling Competition –Primary Section/ Tri 

Colour Day Celebration KG to class II/Magic with colors an activity 

with KG & Preprimary Section 

15.08.23 Tuesday 

Independence Day Celebration – Inter-House Singing Competition-

Patriotic songs by the students of  senior section /Folk  Dance 

Competition (m.p.and  Nagaland )for Middle Section 

17.08.23 Thursday 
Morning Assembly week Class VIII C/Inter House Football 

Tournament 

19.08.23 Saturday 

Photography Day Celebration/Distribution of Report Cards 

/PTM//Saturday Off for student/ Subject 

Committee Meeting/ 

20.08.23 Sunday 

 

Sadbhavna Diwas /, Indian Akshay Urja Diwas 

 

22.08.23 Tuesday 

Morning Assembly Class VII A/ Analysis of students 

performance 

29.08.23 Tuesday 

Morning Assembly Class VII B/ National Sports Day Celebration- 

National Sports Day 

Celebration-Happy Days Premier League – Cricket/Mind Games 

26.08.23 Saturday 
Inter House Science Fest/Venture Fest  for Classes 11& 12/ Raksha 

Bandhan Celebration –Pre-Primary Section 

30.08.23 Wednesday Rakshabandhan-Holiday 

Plantation & Cleanliness Drive by the students of NSS & Green Agents 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Date Day Activities, Celebrations & Holidays/Reading Challenge 

04.09.23 Wednesday Janamashtami Celebration-Pre Primary Section 

05.09.23 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration 

07.09.23 Thursday Janamashtami- HOLIDAY 

08.09.23 Friday International Literacy Day/Inter House Volleyball Tournament 

09.09.23 Saturday Morning Assembly week Class VII C 

12.09.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class VI A 

14.09.23 Thursday 

Hindi Day Celebration- Inter-House Kavya Dhara Competition- 

Primary Section, Hindi Story -Telling Competition-Classes 1 & 

2 

15.09.23 Friday Inter-House Ramayan Chopai  Competition- Middle Section, 

 
16.09.23 

 
Saturday 

Inter-House Laghu Natika Competition- (Classes 9&10) -House, 

International Day for Preservation of Ozone Layer-Science 

Department 

18.09.23 Monday Inter-House Chaupal Competition- (Classes 11&12) 

19.09.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class VIB 

25.09.23 Monday N.S.S Day Celebration/ Mid Term Assessment/Examination 

26.09.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class VIC 

28.09.23 Thursday Milad-Un-Nabi-Holiday 

Plantation & Cleanliness Drive by the students of NSS & Green Agents 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

OCTOBER 2023 

Date Day Activities, Celebrations & Holidays 

01.10.23 Sunday 
International Day of the Older Persons-Visit to Old age  Home- Senior 

School 

02.10.23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration/Prarthna Sabha 

03.10.23 Tuesday 
World Habitat Day, World Nature Day Celebration/ Morning 
Assembly week Class VA/Inter House Handball Tournament 

04.10.23 Wednesday 
World Animal Welfare Day-K.G. & Classes 1 &2 /Inter House 

KHO KHO Tournament. 

06.10.23 Friday Inter House Elocution Competition –Middle Section 

07.10.23 Saturday Inter House Best out of Waste  Competition –Primary Section 

09.10.23 Monday World Post Office Day Celebration-Middle Section 

10.10.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class VB 

16.10.23 Monday 
World Food Day Celebration-Organic Fest. Inter House Indian Rasoi  
Competition (classes 9&10) 

17.10.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class VC 

20.10.23 Friday Dussehra Celebration-Pre-Primary Section 

21.10.23 Saturday 
Saturday Off / Subject Committee Meeting /PTM/Report 

Card Distribution 

24.10.23 Tuesday Dussehra-Holiday 

26.10.23 
 

Thursday 

 
Morning Assembly week Class IV A 

28.10.23 Saturday 
 
Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti-Holiday 

31.10.23 Tuesday 
Inter-House Reel to Real Competition for classes 11&12/ Morning 

Assembly week Class IV B 

Plantation & Cleanliness Drive by the students of NSS & Green Agents 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NOVEMBER 2023 

Date Day Activities, Celebrations & Holidays/Heritage India Quiz 

02.11.23 Thursday Morning Assembly week  Class IVC 

06.11.23 Monday Inter-House Diya Decoration Competition for class 3/Inter House 

Toran Making Competition for class 4/ Inter-House Rangoli 

Making Competition-for class 5 /Diwali Celebration by Pre 

Primary Section 

07.11.23 Tuesday Inter House Street Play Competition  for classes 9 to 12/ Morning 

Assembly week  Class XI A/ Diwan Daulatram Football 

Tournament 

08.11.23 Wednesday Solo Instrumental Playing Competition for middle section  

 
10.11.23 

 
Friday 

 

World Transport Day-Activity on Traffic Rule by Primary School 

10.11.23 

TO 

14.11.23 

Friday  

To 

Tuesday 

Diwali Holiday 

15.11.23 Wednesday Birsa Munda Jayanti-Holiday 

16.11.23 Thursday Morning Assembly week Class XI B/Inter House Cricket 
Tournament 

21.11.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class XI C 

 
22.11.23 

 
Wednesday 

 

World Television Day Celebration- 1&2 Classes 

27.11.23 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti-Holiday 

28.11.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class X A 

Plantation & Cleanliness Drive by the students of NSS & Green Agents 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DECEMBER 2023 

Date Day Activities, Celebrations & Holidays/Heritage India Quiz 

02.12.23 Saturday Morning Assembly week Class X B 

04.12.23 Monday 
Post-Mid-Term Assessment/First Pre Board Examination 

Begins 

05.12.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class X C 

9.12.23 Saturday 
Fruit Day Celebration-K.G., Classes 1&2 

12.12.23 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class IX A 

16.12.23 Saturday 
Inter-house Kho- Kho Tournament 

18.12.23 Monday Inter House Mono Acting Competition-Primary Section 

19.12.23 Tuesday 
Inter House Advertisement  Competition-Middle  Section/ 

Morning Assembly week Class IX B 

20.12.23 Wednesday Inter House Parliamentary Debate Competition for classes 9 to 12 

21.12.22- 

 

Thursday Vijaya Raje Scindia Cricket Tournament 

22.12.23 Friday National Mathematics Day Celebration 

23.12.23 Saturday Farmer’s Day Celebration for pre primary Section 

25.12.23 

 
Monday Christmas Holiday 

26.12.23 Tuesday 
Atheletics week celebration/ Inter House March Past 

Competition/Morning Assembly week Class IX C 

30.12.23 Friday 

New Year’s Eve -Inter-House Group Dance competition Primary 

Section 

31.12.23 Saturday 

PTM/Report 

Card Distribution 

Plantation & Cleanliness Drive by the students of NSS & Green Agents 

 TOTAL WORKING DAYS 27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JANUARY - 2024 

Date Day Activities, Celebrations & Holidays 

01.01.24 

to 

06.01.24 

 

 
Monday to 

Saturday 

 

 
Winter Vacations/ Second Pre-Board Exam for classes10&12 

06.01.24 Friday National Technology Day Celebration (Science Department) 

09.01.24 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class VIII A 

12.01.24 Friday 
National Youth Day Celebration by the students of NSS,  

 

14.01.24 

 
Sunday Makar Sankranti/  Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

16.01.24 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class VIII B/ English Poem Recitation- 

K.G., Classes 1&2 

23.01.24 Tuesday Subhash Chandra Bose & Lala Lajpat Rai Birth Anniversary/ 

Morning Assembly week Class VIII C 

24.01.24 Wednesday Republic  Day Celebration –Pre Primary Section 

26.01.24 Friday Republic Day Of India/Solo Folk singing Competition for classes 6 

to 12/ Inter-House Patriotic Group Dance competition Primary 

Section 

30.01.24 Tuesday Martyr's Day or Shaheed Diwas/ Morning Assembly week Class VII 

A/Cross country  

Plantation & Cleanliness Drive by the students of NSS & Green Agents 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

FEBRUARY 2024 

Date Day  

06.02.24 Tuesday 
Morning Assembly week Class VII B/Athletics Meet KG and Primary 

Section 

13.02.24 Tuesday 
Morning Assembly week  Class VII C/ Basant Panchmi/Yellow Day 

Celebration  

17.02.23 Saturday Saturday Off for student/ Subject Committee Meeting 

20.02.24 
Tuesday Annual Examination for Classess-9 &11/ Morning Assembly week 

Class VI A 

27.02.24 Tuesday Morning Assembly week Class VI B 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 23 

 

 

 
 

MARCH 2024 

Date Day  

02.03.24 Saturday Morning Assembly week Class VI C 

08.03.24 Friday Maha Shivratri-Holiday 

11.03.24 Monday Annual Assessment/examinations -classes1-8 

18.03.24 Monday New session for classes 10 & 12 

23.03.24 
25.03.24 

Saturday & 
Monday 

Holi-Holidays 

30.03.24 Saturday Result declaration and prize distribution 

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 21 

 


